
THE YEWS PAIRS Mitchell Thursday 20th March 2008

North / South Scores

Pair 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9101112131415161718192021222324252627 Total % Name
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Doreen Mann & Marie Harper
Janet Tatum & Pam James
Robbie Weatherall & Eric Weatherall
Joan Jenkins & Roger Gill
Mary Jagger & Hazel Farquhar
Edwina Mills & David Mills
Pam Gibert & John Gibert
Pat Anderson & Ray Anderson
Barbara Fudge & Jean Kinsella

East / West Scores

Pair 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9101112131415161718192021222324252627 Total Name
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Angela Sellers & Ann Page
Marion Strachan & Colin Fudge
David Lyon-Maris & Arthur Gillet
Dallas Badham & Shirley Preston
Jenny Hennings & Kris Hirsch
Juna Cole & Sue Kittle
Anne Hyde & Rosemary Hillyard
Joan Adams & John Budleigh
Amelia Elliot & Bunny Holmes

North / South Ranking East / West Ranking
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60.42%
59.03%
58.80%
49.07%
47.69%
47.45%
46.06%
40.74%
40.74%

5 / Mary Jagger & Hazel Farquhar
3 / Robbie Weatherall & Eric Weatherall
7 / Pam Gibert & John Gibert
4 / Joan Jenkins & Roger Gill
1 / Doreen Mann & Marie Harper
2 / Janet Tatum & Pam James
8 / Pat Anderson & Ray Anderson
6 / Edwina Mills & David Mills
9 / Barbara Fudge & Jean Kinsella
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2 / Marion Strachan & Colin Fudge
9 /Amelia Elliot & Bunny Holmes
8 / Joan Adams & John Budleigh
4 / Dallas Badham & Shirley Preston
3 / David Lyon-Maris & Arthur Gillet
7 / Anne Hyde & Rosemary Hillyard
5 / Jenny Hennings & Kris Hirsch
6 / Juna Cole & Sue Kittle
1 / Angela Sellers & Ann Page
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